NOTE

i INVENTORY IS LIMITED ON KITS &
SPARES FOR EBARA PUMPS. PLEASE
CHECK WITH CUSTOMER SERVICE FOR
AVAILABILITY AND LEAD TIMES.

KITS

KIT BILL OF MATERIALS CAN BE FOUND LISTED ON THE ‘KIT COMPONENTS’
PAGES IMMEDIATELY FOLLOWING CORRESPONDING PUMP PAGES.

OVERHAUL KITS

OVERHAUL KITS INCLUDE O-RINGS, PFPE PREPARED BEARINGS, PISTON
RINGS, SHIMS, LOCK NUTS, WASHERS, SIGHT GLASS & OTHER COMPONENTS
FOR PUMP OVERHAUL.

MODEL(S) PART NUMBER
AAS 20 N PEAAS20N
AAS 200 WN PEAAS200WN
AAS 300 WN PEAAS300WN
EST 101 WN EST101WN
ESR 200 WN PEESR200WN

PRICES & SPECIFICATIONS SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE. PRECISION PLUS VACUUM PARTS IS PART OF EDWARDS VACUUM LLC & EDWARDS GmbH

Contents Page
€bara

FEATURED SPARES

ALL AVAILABLE SPARES FOR THIS SERIES CAN BE FOUND LISTED ON THE
‘INDIVIDUAL SPARES’ PAGES AT THE END OF THIS SECTION.

MOTOR SIGHT GLASS GASKETS
MODEL(S) PART NUMBER
ALL 300051

OIL LEVEL SENSOR SWITCHES
MODEL(S) PART NUMBER
ALL 290007

SIGHT GLASSES

MODEL(S) PART NUMBER
ALL (MOTOR 50X6MM, ROUND) 9819
ALL (MODULE, 44X44X11MM) P322890
ALL (MODULE, 29X42X4MM)  P322891
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KIT COMPONENTS

PART
NUMBER
60060RING
62050RING
62060RING
7206AW
7207AW
6006ZPIN
7204MS
7206MS
7208MS
7306MS
7206MSC3
7207MSC3
330020
6207E
300137
480007L
480005L
480006L
480007
480005
480006
480007LW
480005LW
480006LW
320231
320266
320134
53598504
320239
02122097
320135
980342
980343
320240
02120037
980352
320232
320137
320265
320142
981338
320263
320143
320144
320242
320264
320244
320261
320146
320262
320147
320246
320260
320148
320247
923034
71046292V
320149
320150
23970415
23970153
320234
320151
320248
320249

EBARA-2

ITEM

DESCRIPTION
BEARING, 6006, TEC, W/ORINGS
BEARING,6205, TEC,W/ORINGS
BEARING,6206, TEC, W/ORINGS
BEARING,7206AW, PFPE
BEARING,7207AW,PFPE
BEARING,BALL,PINNED,KRYTOX
BEARING,MATCH SET (2),7204
BEARING,MATCH SET (2),7206
BEARING,MATCH SET (2),7208
BEARING,MATCH SET (2),7306

BEARING,MATCH SET,(2) 7206AW
BEARING,MATCH SET,(2) 7207AW

BEARING,OPEN, PFPE
BEARING,OPEN, PFPE
GASKET,RING,VITON
LOCKNUT,LEFT HAND,04
LOCKNUT,LEFT HAND,05
LOCKNUT,LEFT HAND,06
LOCKNUT,RIGHT HAND,04
LOCKNUT,RIGHT HAND,05
LOCKNUT,RIGHT HAND,06
LOCKWASHER, 04
LOCKWASHER,05
LOCKWASHER,06

O'RING,VITON (BLACK),53.57X3MM

O'RING,VITON,115.41X3MM
O'RING,VITON,120 X 4 MM
O'RING,VITON,12X2.31MM
O'RING,VITON,13.95X2.34MM
O'RING,VITON,139.5 X 3 MM
O'RING,VITON,15 X 2.5 MM
O'RING,VITON,15 X 2.5 MM
O'RING,VITON,15 X 2.5 MM
O'RING,VITON,15.54X2.34MM
O'RING,VITON,15.6 X 2.4 MM
O'RING,VITON,157 X 5.8MM
O'RING,VITON,16X2.31MM
O'RING,VITON,17 X 2 MM
O'RING,VITON,173X4MM
O'RING,VITON,192 X 5.6 MM
O'RING,VITON,200 X 5.65 MM
O'RING,VITON,209.3X5.7MM
O'RING,VITON,210 X 5.6 MM
O'RING,VITON,212 X 5.6 MM
O'RING,VITON,215.27X5.34MM
O'RING,VITON,219.3X5.7MM
O'RING,VITON,227.97X5.42MM
O'RING,VITON,229.3X5.7MM
O'RING,VITON,233 X 5.7 MM
O'RING,VITON,239.3X5.7MM
O'RING,VITON,240 X 5.7 MM
O'RING,VITON,240.67X5.34MM
O'RING,VITON,249.3X5.7MM
O'RING,VITON,25.12 X 1.78 MM
O'RING,VITON,26.65X2MM
O'RING,VITON,260 X 5.7 MM
O'RING,VITON,27 X 2MM
O'RING,VITON,28.3 X 1.78 MM
O'RING,VITON,30 X 1.78 MM
O'RING,VITON, 30
O'RING,VITON, 30
O'RING,VITON,300 X 5.7 MM
O'RING,VITON,31.47 X 1.78 MM
O'RING,VITON,32.99X2MM
O'RING,VITON,34.43X3MM

X1
X2 MM
X 3 MM
X
7

PRICES & SPECIFICATIONS SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE. PRECISION PLUS VACUUM PARTS IS PART OF EDWARDS VACUUM LLC & EDWARDS GmbH
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KIT COMPONENTS (CONT)

AAS 20 N, AAS 200/300 WN, EST 101 WN, ESR 200 WN
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PART
NUMBER

980345
53598514
320112
320251
82018
085040944
23970121
320156
2122084
320157
320182
23970223
40010
989169
085041782
320158
350015
350016
350017
350018
980033
980042
500016
500018
250015
420036

PRICES & SPECIFICATIONS SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE. PRECISION PLUS VACUUM PARTS IS PART OF EDWARDS VACUUM LLC & EDWARDS GmbH

ITEM
DESCRIPTION

O'RING,VITON,37.5 X 2 MM
O'RING,VITON,40X3MM
O'RING,VITON,41.5 X 5.3 MM
O'RING,VITON,47.22X3MM
O'RING,VITON,53.34 X 5.33 MM
O'RING,VITON,55 X 3 MM
O'RING,VITON,55
O'RING,VITON, 71
O'RING,VITON, 74.
O'RING,VITON, 75
O'RING,VITON, 75X
O'RING,VITON, 80
2
0
4
5

=

X
X
5
X

<
NZTZTZIZZ

N
[
N
=
=

X
O'RING,VITON,82.22 X
O'RING,VITON,90 X
O'RING,VITON,94 X
O'RING,VITON,95 X
RING,PISTON
RING,PISTON
RING,PISTON
RING,PISTON
SHIM,BRASS,14X7X0.01MM
SHIM,BRASS,37 X 30 X .05MM
SIGHT GLASS, OIL,PLASTIC
SIGHT GLASS, OIL,PLASTIC
SLEEVE,SPLIT,SET,INNER & OUTER,28
WASHER,WAVE,3 WAVE,SSR

=
=

AAS20N AAS200WN AAS300WN
OVERHAUL OVERHAUL OVERHAUL
PEAAS20N PEAAS200WN PEAAS300WN

2
2
2
1
9
2 6
2 4
12
4
12
16
4

EST101WN ESR200WN
OVERHAUL OVERHAUL
EST101WN PEESR200WN
1
1
1
1
4
4
4
1
2
12
4 8
8
1
1
4
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KITS

NOTE

KIT BILL OF MATERIALS CAN BE FOUND LISTED ON THE ‘KIT COMPONENTS’
PAGES IMMEDIATELY FOLLOWING CORRESPONDING PUMP PAGES.

OVERHAUL KITS
OVERHAUL KITS INCLUDE

RINGS, SHIMS, LOCK NUTS,

FOR PUMP OVERHAUL.

MODEL(S)
AA 10

AA 20

AA 70 W
AA 100 WN
AA 200

O-RINGS, PFPE PREPARED BEARINGS, PISTON
WASHERS, SIGHT GLASS & OTHER COMPONENTS

PART NUMBER
PEAA10Q

PEAA20
PEAA70W
PEAA100WN
PEAA200

EBARA-4

INVENTORY IS LIMITED ON KITS &
SPARES FOR EBARA PUMPS.
CHECK WITH CUSTOMER SERVICE FOR
AVAILABILITY AND LEAD TIMES.

PLEASE

Contents Page

FEATURED SPARES

€bara

ALL AVAILABLE SPARES FOR THIS SERIES CAN BE FOUND LISTED ON THE
‘INDIVIDUAL SPARES’ PAGES AT THE END OF THIS SECTION.

MOTOR SIGHT GLASS GASKETS
MODEL(S) PART NUMBER
ALL 300051

OIL LEVEL SENSOR SWITCHES
MODEL(S) PART NUMBER
ALL 290007

SIGHT GLASSES

MODEL(S) PART NUMBER
ALL (MOTOR 50X6MM, ROUND) 9819
ALL (MODULE, 44X44X11MM) P322890
ALL (MODULE, 29X42X4MM)  P322891

PRICES & SPECIFICATIONS SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE. PRECISION PLUS VACUUM PARTS IS PART OF EDWARDS VACUUM LLC & EDWARDS GmbH
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KIT COMPONENTS

AA 10/20/200, AA70 W, AA 100 WN
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PART
NUMBER
6005ZPIN
6006ZPIN
330020
330021
330019
480005L
480006L
480005
480006
480005LW
480006LW
23949217
320134
980343
02120037
320136
320138
320267
320139
320140
320141
320142
320233
981338
320144
320145
320147
320148
314003
320149
320150
320151
320152
320153
320154
320155
320156
320157
350006
350004
980033
980041
980042
250014
250015
420036
420037
73454

PRICES & SPECIFICATIONS SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE. PRECISION PLUS VACUUM PARTS IS PART OF EDWARDS VACUUM LLC & EDWARDS GmbH

ITEM
DESCRIPTION

BEARING,BALL,PINNED,KRYTOX
BEARING,BALL,PINNED,KRYTOX
BEARING,OPEN, PFPE
BEARING,OPEN, PFPE
BEARING,SHIELDED, TEC
LOCKNUT,LEFT HAND,05
LOCKNUT,LEFT HAND,06
LOCKNUT,RIGHT HAND,05
LOCKNUT,RIGHT HAND,06
LOCKWASHER,05
LOCKWASHER,06
O'RING,VITON,100 X 3 MM
O'RING,VITON,120 X 4 MM
O'RING,VITON,15 X 2.5 MM
O'RING,VITON,15.6 X 2.4 MM
O'RING,VITON,15.6 X 2.4 MM
O'RING,VITON,162 X 5.6 MM
O'RING,VITON,164X3MM
O'RING,VITON,168 X 3 MM
O'RING,VITON,171 X 5.6 MM
O'RING,VITON,176 X 3 MM
O'RING,VITON,192 X 5.6 MM
O'RING,VITON,195 X 3 MM
O'RING,VITON,200 X 5.65 MM
O'RING,VITON,212 X 5.6 MM
O'RING,VITON,219.3 X 5.7 MM
O'RING,VITON,240 X 5.7 MM
O'RING,VITON,25.12 X 1.78 MM
O'RING,VITON,28 X 5 MM
O'RING,VITON,28.3 X 1.78 MM
O'RING,VITON,30 X 1.78 MM
O'RING,VITON,31.47 X 1.78 MM
O'RING,VITON,50 X 3 MM
O'RING,VITON,56 X 3 MM
O'RING,VITON,60 X 3 MM
O'RING,VITON,65 X 3 MM
O'RING,VITON,71 X 3 MM
O'RING,VITON,75 X 3 MM
RING,PISTON,32MM ID
RING,PISTON,37MM ID
SHIM,BRASS,14X7X0.01MM
SHIM,BRASS,32 X 25 X .1MM
SHIM,BRASS,37 X 30 X .05MM

SLEEVE,SPLIT,SET,INNER & OUTER,22 ID
SLEEVE,SPLIT,SET,INNER & OUTER,28

WASHER,WAVE,3 WAVE,SSR
WASHER,WAVE,3 WAVE,SSR
WASHER, WAVED, STEEL,M6

AA10

OVERHAUL
PEAA10
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OVERHAUL
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AA100WN AA200
OVERHAUL OVERHAUL
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2
2 2
2 2
2
2
2 2
2
2 2
4
4 4
1
1
4 2
13
5
2
2
1
2 2
2 2
4
2 1
4
6
2
2
2
2
2
4 6
8
8 8
12
16
4
4
a4
1
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EBARA-6

NOTE

KIT BILL OF MATERIALS CAN BE FOUND LISTED ON THE ‘KIT COMPONENTS’
PAGES IMMEDIATELY FOLLOWING CORRESPONDING PUMP PAGES.

O-RING KITS

MODEL(S) PART NUMBER
AQO7V PEAO7VORING
A10S PEA10SORING
A30W PEA3O0WORING
A70 W PEA7O0WORING
A 150 W PEA150WORING

OVERHAUL KITS
OVERHAUL KITS INCLUDE O-RINGS, PFPE PREPARED BEARINGS, PISTON
RINGS & SIGHT GLASS FOR PUMP OVERHAUL.

MODEL(S) PART NUMBER
AOQO7V PEAO7V
A10S PEA10S
A25S PEA25S
A30W PEA30W
A70 W PEA70W
A 150 W PEA150W

INVENTORY IS LIMITED ON KITS &
SPARES FOR EBARA PUMPS.
CHECK WITH CUSTOMER SERVICE FOR
AVAILABILITY AND LEAD TIMES.

Contents Page

PLEASE

FEATURED SPARES

ALL AVAILABLE SPARES FOR THIS SERIES CAN BE FOUND LISTED ON THE
‘INDIVIDUAL SPARES’ PAGES AT THE END OF THIS SECTION.

MOTOR SIGHT GLASS GASKETS

MODEL(S) PART NUMBER

ALL 300051

OIL LEVEL SENSOR SWITCHES

MODEL(S) PART NUMBER

ALL 290007 \

SIGHT GLASSES

MODEL(S) PART NUMBER
ALL (MOTOR 50X6MM, ROUND) 9819
ALL (MODULE, 44X44X11MM) P322890
ALL (MODULE, 29X42X4MM)  P322891

PRICES & SPECIFICATIONS SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE. PRECISION PLUS VACUUM PARTS IS PART OF EDWARDS VACUUM LLC & EDWARDS GmbH
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KIT COMPONENTS
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AO7V,A10/25S

PART
NUMBER
16006
5205
5207
6207E
6004
6305ZZC3
300051
H02122079
9803441
980334
980343
980352
980353
980337
320142
980338
980351
320145
23970016
923069
980339
980340
923034
320184
980344
900054
980345
320119
900068
989168
40012
981154
980333
980350
950001
980058
P322891
9819

ITEM
DESCRIPTION

BEARING,OPEN, PFPE
BEARING,OPEN, PFPE
BEARING,OPEN, PFPE
BEARING,OPEN, PFPE
BEARING,SHIELDED, TEC,6004
BEARING,SHIELDED, TEC,6305
GASKET,MOTOR SIGHT GLASS
O RING 49.5ID X 3
O'RING,BUNA,21 X 2 MM
O'RING,VITON,130 X 3 MM
O'RING,VITON,15 X 2.5 MM
O'RING,VITON,157 X 5.8MM
O'RING,VITON,174.3 X 5.7MM
O'RING,VITON,188.56 X 5.65 MM
O'RING,VITON,192 X 5.6 MM
O'RING,VITON,195 X 5.65 MM
O'RING,VITON,214.3 X 5.7MM
O'RING,VITON,219.3 X 5.7 MM
O'RING,VITON,22 X 1.5 MM
O'RING,VITON,22 X 1.5 MM
O'RING,VITON,220 X 5.65 MM
O'RING,VITON,230 X 5.65 MM
O'RING,VITON,260 X 5.7 MM
O'RING,VITON,278.77 X 5.33MM
O'RING,VITON,28 X 2 MM
O'RING,VITON,28 X 5MM
O'RING,VITON,37.5 X 2 MM
O'RING,VITON,39.5X3 MM
O'RING,VITON,40 X 5MM
O'RING,VITON,40 X 6.0 MM
O'RING,VITON,50.17 X 5.33 MM
O'RING,VITON,80 X 3.0MM
O'RING,VITON,85 X 3 MM
ORING,VITON,65 X 3MM
RING,PISTON

RING,PISTON

SIGHT GLASS,MODULE

SIGHT GLASS,MOTOR,50X6MM,ROUND

AO7V

O-RING
PEAO7VORING

AO7V
OVERHAUL
PEAO7V

2
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O-RING
PEA10SORING
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= NN
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N

=

PRICES & SPECIFICATIONS SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE. PRECISION PLUS VACUUM PARTS IS PART OF EDWARDS VACUUM LLC & EDWARDS GmbH
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OVERHAUL
PEA25S
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A 30/70/150 W

KIT COMPONENTS

A30W A30W A70W A70W A150W A150W
PART ITEM O-RING OVERHAUL 0-RING OVERHAUL O-RING OVERHAUL
NUMBER DESCRIPTION PEA3OWORING  PEA30W  PEA70WORING  PEA70W PEA150WORING PEA150W
5207 BEARING,OPEN, PFPE 4 4 2
5208 BEARING,OPEN, PFPE 2
6207E BEARING,OPEN, PFPE 4 4 2
6208 BEARING,OPEN, PFPE 2
U30007193 CARTON WHITE FRONT LOCKING 1

300051 GASKET,MOTOR SIGHT GLASS 2 2 2 2 2
9803441 O'RING,BUNA,21 X 2 MM 1 1 1 1

85039189 O'RING,VITON,.41.28 X 2.62MM 2

980348 O'RING,VITON,100 X 4 MM 1 1

980334 O'RING,VITON,130 X 3 MM 2 2 2 2 2 2
320256 O'RING,VITON,136.12 X 3.53 MM 6 6
980343 O'RING,VITON,15 X 2.5 MM 27 27 27 27

02120037 O'RING,VITON,15.6 X 2.4 MM 28 28
980335 O'RING,VITON, 150 X 5.65 MM 1 1 1 1

923028 O'RING,VITON,175 X 4 1 1
980336 O'RING,VITON, 185 X 5.7 MM 1 1 1 1

980337 O'RING,VITON,188.56 X 5.65 MM 4 4 4 4 2

980338 O'RING,VITON, 195 X 5.65 MM 2 2 1 1

923039 O'RING,VITON,200 X 5.7 MM 1 1

923069 O'RING,VITON,22 X 1.5 MM 2 2 2 2 1 1
980339 O'RING,VITON,220 X 5.65 MM 4 4 4 4 4 4
980340 O'RING,VITON, 230 X 5.65 MM 1 1
923035 O'RING,VITON,240 X 5.7 MM 2 2
923034 O'RING,VITON,260 X 5.7 MM 1 1 1 1
980341 O'RING,VITON, 278 X 5.65 MM 2 2

980344 O'RING,VITON,28 X 2 MM 4 4 4 4 5 5
900054 O'RING,VITON,28 X 5MM 1 1 1 1 13 13
320234 O'RING,VITON,300 X 5.7 MM 1 1
980345 O'RING,VITON,37.5 X 2 MM 8 8 8 8 4
320119 O'RING,VITON,39.5X3 MM 2 2 2 2 2
900068 O'RING,VITON,40 X 5MM 2 2 2 2

989168 O'RING,VITON,40 X 6.0 MM 2 2 2 2

923031 O'RING,VITON,42 X 2 MM 4 4
23970516 O'RING,VITON,42 X 5 MM 2 2
40012 O'RING,VITON,50.17 X 5.33 MM 1 1 1 1

980333 O'RING,VITON,85 X 3 MM 8 8 8 8 4 4
320158 O'RING,VITON,95 X 3 MM 4 4
929015 RING,PISTON 8
980058 RING,PISTON 16 16 8
P322890 SIGHT GLASS,MODULE 1 1
P322891 SIGHT GLASS,MODULE 1 2 2 2
9819 SIGHT GLASS,MOTOR,50X6MM,ROUND 2 2 2

EBARA-8 PRICES & SPECIFICATIONS SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE. PRECISION PLUS VACUUM PARTS IS PART OF EDWARDS VACUUM LLC & EDWARDS GmbH
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NOTE

INVENTORY IS LIMITED ON KITS &
SPARES FOR EBARA PUMPS. PLEASE
CHECK WITH CUSTOMER SERVICE FOR
AVAILABILITY AND LEAD TIMES.

KITS

KIT BILL OF MATERIALS CAN BE FOUND LISTED ON THE ‘KIT COMPONENTS’
PAGES IMMEDIATELY FOLLOWING CORRESPONDING PUMP PAGES.

O-RING KITS

MODEL(S) PART NUMBER
40X20 PE402050RING
50X20 PE502060RING
65X40 PE65400RING
80X25 PE802560RING
150X40 PE150400RING

OVERHAUL KITS
OVERHAUL KITS INCLUDE O-RINGS, PFPE PREPARED BEARINGS, PISTON
RINGS & SIGHT GLASS FOR PUMP OVERHAUL.

MODEL(S) PART NUMBER
40X20 PE40205
50X20 PE50206
65X40 PE6540
80X25 PE8B0256
150X40 PE15040

Contents Page

40x20, 50x20, 65x40, 80x25, 150x40

FEATURED SPARES

ALL AVAILABLE SPARES FOR THIS SERIES CAN BE FOUND LISTED ON THE
‘INDIVIDUAL SPARES’ PAGES AT THE END OF THIS SECTION.

MOTOR SIGHT GLASS GASKETS

MODEL(S) PART NUMBER
ALL 300051
OIL LEVEL SENSOR SWITCHES

MODEL(S) PART NUMBER
ALL 290007

SIGHT GLASSES

MODEL(S) PART NUMBER
ALL (MOTOR 50X6MM, ROUND) 9819
ALL (MODULE, 44X44X11MM) P322890
ALL (MODULE, 29X42X4MM)  P322891

EBARA-9
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KIT COMPONENTS
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40x20, 50x20, 65x40

PART
NUMBER
5207
6207E
300051
923029
980334
980343
980335
980336
980337
980338
923039
923036
923069
980339
980340
923034
980344
900054
980345
320119
900068
989168
40012
980346
980347
923030
981154
980333
923032
980058
P322891
9819

EBARA-10

ITEM
DESCRIPTION

BEARING,OPEN, PFPE
BEARING,OPEN, PFPE
GASKET,MOTOR SIGHT GLASS
O'RING,VITON,10 X 2 MM
O'RING,VITON,130 X 3 MM
O'RING,VITON,15 X 2.5 MM
O'RING,VITON,150 X 5.65 MM
O'RING,VITON,185 X 5.7 MM
O'RING,VITON,188.56 X 5.65 MM
O'RING,VITON,195 X 5.65 MM
O'RING,VITON,200 X 5.7 MM
O'RING,VITON,210 X 5.7 MM
O'RING,VITON,22 X 1.5 MM
O'RING,VITON,220 X 5.65 MM
O'RING,VITON,230 X 5.65 MM
O'RING,VITON,260 X 5.7 MM
O'RING,VITON,28 X 2 MM
O'RING,VITON,28 X 5MM
O'RING,VITON,37.5 X 2 MM
O'RING,VITON,39.5X3 MM
O'RING,VITON,40 X 5MM
O'RING,VITON,40 X 6.0 MM
O'RING,VITON,50.17 X 5.33 MM
O'RING,VITON,55 X 4 MM
O'RING,VITON,70 X 4 MM
O'RING,VITON,75 X 5.7 MM
O'RING,VITON,80 X 3.0MM
O'RING,VITON,85 X 3 MM
O'RING,VITON,S36
RING,PISTON

SIGHT GLASS,MODULE

SIGHT GLASS,MOTOR,50X6MM,ROUND

40X20

O-RING
PE402050RING

N N
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OVERHAUL
PE40205
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N
NIV NA RN
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4
2

N
NIV NA RN

NNNOF B

65X40

O-RING
PE65400RING

13

NNNN

=N R

N

65X40

OVERHAUL
PE6540
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PRICES & SPECIFICATIONS SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE. PRECISION PLUS VACUUM PARTS IS PART OF EDWARDS VACUUM LLC & EDWARDS GmbH

REV 9/15



KIT COMPONENTS

Contents Page

€bara

80x25, 150x40

PART
NUMBER
5207
5208
6207E
6208
300051
980348
923033
980334
980343
980335
923028
980336
980337
980338
923036
923069
980339
980340
923035
923034
980341
980344
900054
980345
320119
900068
989168
923031
40012
980333
320158
980058
P322891
9819

ITEM
DESCRIPTION

BEARING,OPEN, PFPE
BEARING,OPEN, PFPE
BEARING,OPEN, PFPE
BEARING,OPEN, PFPE
GASKET,MOTOR SIGHT GLASS
O'RING,VITON,100 X 4 MM
O'RING,VITON,120 X 4 MM
O'RING,VITON,130 X 3 MM
O'RING,VITON,15 X 2.5 MM
O'RING,VITON,150 X 5.65 MM
O'RING,VITON,175 X 4
O'RING,VITON,185 X 5.7 MM
O'RING,VITON,188.56 X 5.65 MM
O'RING,VITON,195 X 5.65 MM
O'RING,VITON,210 X 5.7 MM
O'RING,VITON,22 X 1.5 MM
O'RING,VITON,220 X 5.65 MM
O'RING,VITON,230 X 5.65 MM
O'RING,VITON,240 X 5.7 MM
O'RING,VITON,260 X 5.7 MM
O'RING,VITON,278 X 5.65 MM
O'RING,VITON,28 X 2 MM
O'RING,VITON,28 X 5MM
O'RING,VITON,37.5 X 2 MM
O'RING,VITON,39.5X3 MM
O'RING,VITON,40 X 5MM
O'RING,VITON,40 X 6.0 MM
O'RING,VITON,42 X 2 MM
O'RING,VITON,50.17 X 5.33 MM
O'RING,VITON,85 X 3 MM
O'RING,VITON,95 X 3 MM
RING,PISTON

SIGHT GLASS,MODULE

SIGHT GLASS,MOTOR,50X6MM,ROUND

80X25

O-RING
PE802560RING

NNNOWWH AN

-

80X25

OVERHAUL
PE80256

4

4

NNNOWWH AN

150X40

O-RING
PE150400RING

32

NN B~ WU HNENNNNN =3

N A= D

150X40

OVERHAUL
PE15040

2

NNNN

-

32

-

FNFEFNNNNN

NN D=’
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NOTE

INVENTORY IS LIMITED ON KITS &
SPARES FOR EBARA PUMPS. PLEASE
CHECK WITH CUSTOMER SERVICE FOR
AVAILABILITY AND LEAD TIMES.

INDIVIDUAL SPARES

BEARINGS
16006 BEARING,OPEN,PFPE AO7V
330019 BEARING,SHIELDED, TEC AAS20N,AAS200WN
330020 BEARING,OPEN,PFPE AA70W,AA200,AAS200WN
330021 BEARING,OPEN,PFPE AA10,AA20
5205 BEARING,OPEN,PFPE AO7V
5207 BEARING,OPEN,PFPE 150X40,40X20,50X20,80X25,A10,A30,A70
5208 BEARING,OPEN,PFPE 150X40
6004 BEARING,SHIELDED, TEC,6004 AO7V
6006 ORING BEARING,6006,TEC,W/ORINGS PEAAS200,PEAAS300
6205 ORING BEARING,6205,TEC,W/ORINGS ESR200WN
6206 ORING BEARING,6206,TEC,W/ORINGS ESR200WN
6207E BEARING,OPEN,PFPE 150X40,40X20,50X20,80X25,A10,A30,A70
6208 BEARING,OPEN,PFPE 150X40
6305ZZC3 BEARING,SHIELDED, TEC,6305 AO7V
7204MS BEARING,MATCH SET (2),7204 ESR200WN
7206AW BEARING,7206AW,PFPE EST101WN
7206MS BEARING,MATCH SET (2),7206 ESR200WN
7206MSC3 B EARING,MATCH SET,(2) 7206AW EST101WN
7207AW BEARING,7207AW,PFPE E ST101WN
7207MSC3 BEARING,MATCH SET,(2) 7207AW EST101WN
7208MS BEARING,MATCH SET (2),7208 AAS300WN
7306MS BEARING,MATCH SET (2),7306 AAS20N
GASKETS
300051 GASKET,MOTOR SIGHT GLASS A07V,A10S,A25S,A30W,A70W,150X40,80X25,50X20,65X40,40X20
300137 GASKET,RING, VITON ESR200WN
989336 GASKET,LARGE INTERCOOLER 150X40
HARDWARE
420036 WASHER,WAVE,3 WAVE,SSR AA200
420037 WASHER,WAVE,3 WAVE,SSR A A10
480003LW WASHER LOCK KM07 & BMLO7 A150W
480004 NUT,LOCK,RIGHT HAND A150W
480005 LOCKNUT,RIGHT HAND, 05 AA10,AA20
480005L LOCKNUT,LEFT HAND,05 AA10,AA20
480005LW LOCKWASHER,05 AA10,AA20
480006 LOCKNUT,RIGHT HAND,06 AA70W,AA200,AAS20N,AAS200WN
480006L LOCKNUT,LEFT HAND,06 AA70W,AA200,AAS20N,AAS200WN
480006LW LOCKWASHER,06 AA70W,AA200,AAS20N,AAS200WN
KITS
EST101WN KIT,PUMP&BOOSTER EST101WN
PE15040 KIT,OVERHAUL 150X40
PE150400RING KIT,O RING 150 X 40
PE15040U KIT,OVERHAUL,INTERCOOLER 150X40
PE40205 KIT,OVERHAUL 40X20
PE402050RING KIT,ORING 40X20
PE40201 KIT,OVERHAUL,INTERCOOLER 40X20
PE50206 KIT,OVERHAUL 50X20
PE502060RING KIT,0-RING EBARA 50X20
PE50201 KIT,OVERHAUL,INTERCOOLER 50X20
PE6540 KIT,OVERHAUL 65X40
PE65400RING KIT,0 RING,65X40 65X40
PE80256 KIT,OVERHAUL 80X25
PE802560RING KIT,ORING 80X25
PE8025I KIT,OVERHAUL,INTERCOOLER,80X25 80X25
PEAO7V KIT,OVERHAUL AO7V
PEAO7VORING KIT,ORING AO7V
PEA10S KIT,OVERHAUL A10S
PEA10SORING KIT,ORING A10S
PEA150W KIT,OVERHAUL A150W
PEA150WORING KIT O'RING SPECIAL A150W
PEA25S KIT,OVERHAUL A25S
PEA30W KIT,OVERHAUL A30W
PEA30WORING KIT,ORING A30W
PEA70W KIT,OVERHAUL A70
PEA7O0WORING KIT O RING SPECIAL A70W
PEAA10 KIT,OVERHAUL AA10
PEAA100WN KIT,MAJOR,AA100WN A A100WN
PEAA20 KIT,OVERHAUL AA20
PEAA200 KIT,OVERHAUL AA200
PEAA70W KIT,OVERHAUL,AA70W AA70W
PEAAS200WN KIT,OVERHAUL AAS200WN
EBARA-12
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INDIVIDUAL SPARES

KITS (CONT.)
PEAAS20N
PEAAS300WN
PEESR200WN

MISC.
290007
350009
480007
480007L
480007LW

O-RINGS
314003
314005
320134
320135
320136
320137
320138
320139
320140
320141
320142
320143
320144
320145
320146
320147
320148
320149
320150
320151
320152
320153
320154
320155
320156
320157
320158
320184
320233
320234
320239
320240
320242
320244
320246
320247
320248
320249
320251
320256
320260
320261
320262
320263
320264
320265
320266
320267
900054
900068
923028
923029
923030
923031
923032
923033
923034
923035
923036
923038
923069

PRICES & SPECIFICATIONS SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE. PRECISION PLUS VACUUM PARTS IS PART OF EDWARDS VACUUM LLC & EDWARDS GmbH
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KIT,OVERHAUL
KIT,PUMP&BOOSTER
KIT,OVERHAUL,PUMP & BOOSTER

SENSOR,SWITCH,OIL LEVEL,EBARA

SPACER,ROTOR
LOCKNUT,RIGHT HAND, 04
LOCKNUT,LEFT HAND, 04
LOCKWASHER,04

O’RING,VITON, 28 X
O’RING,VITON,42 X
O'RING,VITON,120
O'RING,VITON, 15 X
O'RING,VITON,15.6 M
O'RING,VITON,17 X
O'RING,VITON, 162
O’RING,VITON, 168
O'RING,VITON,171
O'RING,VITON,176
O'RING,VITON,192
O’RING,VITON,210
O'RING,VITON,212
O’RING,VITON,219.
O'RING,VITON,233
O'RING,VITON, 240
O'RING,VITON,25.1
O'RING,VITON,28.3
O’RING,VITON,30 X
O'RING,VITON,31.4
O’RING,VITON,50 X
O’RING,VITON, 56 X
O’RING,VITON,60 X
O’RING,VITON, 65 X
O'RING,VITON,71 X
O'RING,VITON, 75 X
O’RING,VITON,95 X
O’RING,VITON,278.77 X 5.33MM
O'RING,VITON,195 X 3 MM
O’RING,VITON,300 X 5.7 MM
O’RING,VITON,13.95X2.34MM
O’RING,VITON,15.54X2.34MM
O’RING,VITON,215.27X5.34MM
O’RING,VITON,227.97X5.42MM
O’RING,VITON,240.67X5.34MM
O’RING,VITON,26.65X2MM
O'RING,VITON,32.99X2MM
O’RING,VITON,34.43X3MM
O’RING,VITON,47.22X3MM
O’RING,VITON,136.12 X 3.53 MM
O’RING,VITON,249.3X5.7MM
O’RING,VITON,229.3X5.7MM
O’RING,VITON,239.3X5.7MM
O’RING,VITON,209.3X5.7MM
O’RING,VITON,219.3X5.7MM
O’RING,VITON,173X4MM
O'RING,VITON,115.41X3MM
O’RING,VITON,164X3MM
O’RING,VITON,28 X 5MM
O’RING,VITON,40 X 5MM
O'RING,VITON,175 X 4
O'RING,VITON,10 X 2 MM
O'RING,VITON,75 X 5.7 MM
O'RING,VITON,42 X 2 MM
O'RING,VITON,S36
O'RING,VITON,120 X 4 MM
O'RING,VITON,260 X 5.7 MM
O’RING,VITON,240 X 5.7 MM
O'RING,VITON,210 X 5.7 MM
O’RING,VITON,95 X 5.7 MM
O'RING,VITON,22 X 1.5 MM

AAS20N
AAS300WN
ESR200WN

40X20,50X20,65X40,80X25,150X40

ESR200WN
ESR200WN
ESR200WN

150X40,40X20,50X20,80X25
150X40,40X20,50X20,80X25
AA200
RV3,RV5,RV8,RV12
AA20

AAS20N

AA10

AA40W, AA70W
AA10

AA20

A25S

AAS20N

AA100WN

A25S

AAS20N

AA100WN

AA10

EST101WN, AAS200WN, AA10, AA10OWN, AA200, AA40W
AA20

A100WN

AA100WN

AA10

AA10

AA10

AA100WN
AA100WN

150X40

A25S

AA100WN

A150W

EST101WN
EST101WN
EST101WN
EST101WN
EST101WN
EST101WN
EST101WN
EST101WN
EST101WN

80X25

EST101WN
AAS200WN, AAS300WN
EST101WN
EST101WN, AAS200WN, AAS300WN
AAS300WN, ESR200
AAS300WN

ESR200

AA10

150X40

150X40

150X40

150X40

150X40

150X40

150X40

150X40

150X40,A70

150X40

150X40,A07

150X40
40X20,80X40,40X25

EBARA-13

REV 9/15



INDIVIDUAL SPARES

Shop Online @ PrecisionPlus.com!

Contents Page

€bara

0-RINGS (CONT.)
923094
980333
980334
980335
980336
980337
980338
980339
980340
980341
980342
980343
980344
9803441
980345
980346
980347
980348
980349
980350
980351
980352
980353
981154
981338
989168
989169

RINGS
350004
350006
350015
350016
350017
350018
929015
950001
980058

SHIMS
980033
980041
980042

SIGHT GLASSES
500016

500018

9819

P322890
P322891

EBARA-14

O'RING,VITON,219.1 X 5.5 MM
O'RING,VITON,85 X 3 MM
O'RING,VITON,130 X 3 MM
O'RING,VITON,150 X 5.65 MM
O'RING,VITON,185 X 5.7 MM
O'RING,VITON,188.56 X 5.65 MM
O'RING,VITON,195 X 5.65 MM

O'RING,VITON,220 X 5.65 MM
O'RING,VITON,230 X 5.65 MM
O'RING,VITON,278 X 5.65 MM
O'RING,VITON,15 X 2.5 MM
O'RING,VITON,15 X 2.5 MM
O'RING,VITON,28 X 2 MM

M
O'RING,BUNA,21 X 2 MM
O'RING,VITON,37.5 X 2 MM
O'RING,VITON,55 X 4 MM
O'RING,VITON,70 X 4 MM
O'RING,VITON,100 X 4 MM
O'RING,VITON,140 X 3.5 MM
ORING,VITON,65 X 3MM
O'RING,VITON,214.3 X 5.7MM
O'RING,VITON,157 X 5.8MM
O'RING,VITON,174.3 X 5.7MM
O'RING,VITON,80 X 3.0MM
O'RING,VITON,200 X 5.65 MM
O'RING,VITON,40 X 6.0 MM
O'RING,VITON,90 X 3

RING,PISTON,37MM ID
RING,PISTON,32MM ID
RING,PISTON
RING,PISTON
RING,PISTON
RING,PISTON
RING,PISTON
RING,PISTON
RING,PISTON

SHIM,BRASS,14X7X0.01MM
SHIM,BRASS,32 X 25 X .1MM
SHIM,BRASS,37 X 30 X .05MM

SIGHT GLASS,OIL,PLASTIC
SIGHT GLASS,OIL,PLASTIC

SIGHT GLASS,MOTOR,50X6MM,ROUND

SIGHT GLASS,MODULE
SIGHT GLASS,MODULE

40X20,80X40,40X25
40X20,50X20,80X25,A10,A30,A70,80X40,40X25
150X40,40X20,50X20,80X25,A07,A10,A30,A70,80X40
50X20,80X25,A07,A30,A70,40X20,40X25
50X20,80X25,A30,A70
40X20,50X20,80X25,A07,A10,A30,A70,80X40,40X25
150X40,40X20,50X20,A10,A30,A70
150X40,40X20,50X20,A07,A10,A70,A30
150X40,40X20,A10

80X25,A70,80X40

ESR200
150X40,40X20,50X20,80X25,A07,A10,A30,A70,80X40,4
150X40,40X20,50X20,80X25,A07,A10,A30,A70,80X40,4
A10,A30,A70
40X20,50X20,80X25,A10,A30,A70,80X40,40X25

40X20

150X40,50X20

50X20,80X25,A70

150X40

AO7V

AO7V

AO7V

AO7V

150X40

AA40W, AA70W, ESR200

40X20,50X20,80X25

40X20,50X20,80X25

AA10

AA200

EST101WN
EST101WN
AAS300WN
ESR200WN

A150W

AO7V
40X20,80X40,40X25

AA10,AA20,AA70W,AA200,AAS200WN
AA10
AA70W,AA200,AAS200WN

ESR200WN
ESR200WN
40X20,50X20,80X25
A150W

40X20
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